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CITY OF DERBY ACADEMY UNIFORM SUPPLIER INFORMATION 

Uniform can be purchased, either online or at our in school pop-up shops.  
These are held in school once a month (please see date below). 

 
Ordering Online 

To order online, please visit https://www.schoolsinuniform.co.uk/ 
Orders will be delivered direct to you from our supplier.  

 
Pop-up Shops 

Our supplier will be in school on the following dates in the school gym between 3.00 pm – 4.15 pm.  
 
 

Thursday 20th August 2020 
Appointment only via link 

https://schoolsinuniform.setmore.com/ 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 
Appointment only via link 

https://schoolsinuniform.setmore.com/ 

Thursday 1st October 2020 
Appointment only via link 

https://schoolsinuniform.setmore.com/ 

Thursday 5th November 2020 
Appointment only via link 

https://schoolsinuniform.setmore.com/ 

Thursday 3rd December 2020 
Appointment only via link 

https://schoolsinuniform.setmore.com/ 

Thursday 7th January 2021 

Thursday 4th February 2021 

Thursday 4th March 2021 

Thursday 1st April 2021 

Thursday 6th May 2021 

Thursday 10th June 2021 

Thursday 1st July 2021 
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UNIFORM PRICES 

 

School Uniform 

Badged Blazers: 

Size: 28" - 36" 
 

£27.99 
 

Size: 38" - 42" 
 

£29.99 
 

Size: 44" - 46" 
 

£34.99 
 

Ties:  
 

£5.00 
 

PE Kit 

Poloshirt: 

Size: XXS - Small 
 

£13.99 
 

Size: Medium - XXL 
 

£16.99 
 

Shorts: Size: XXS - XXL 
 

£6.99 
 

¼ Zip Mid layer  
(Long Sleeved top) 

 

Size: XXS - Small 
 

£18.99 
 

Size: Medium - XXL 
 

£20.99 
 

 

 


